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Rogerstone - Newport  Service 1 (NTAO001) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Rogerstone, Morrisons -- 0856 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1558 1710 
Mount Pleasant, Rolls Walk 0819 0905 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1606 1718 
Cefn Wood, Thornbury Park Post Office 0830 0915 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1616 1728 
High Cross Lane 0833 0917 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1618 1730 
Glasllwch, Canberra Crescent 0838 0922 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1623 1735 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 11 0853 0937 1040 1137 1237 1337 1437 1637 1749 

 
 
 

Newport - Rogerstone  Service 1 (NTAO001) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 11 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1620 1720 
Glasllwch, Canberra Crescent 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1635 1734 
High Cross Lane 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1641 1740 
Cefn Wood, Thornbury Park Post Office 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1643 1742 
Mount Pleasant, Rolls Walk 0948 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1650 1750 
Ruskin Avenue | | | | | | | 1754 
Rogerstone, Morrisons 0958 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1702 -- 

 
 
 

Rogerstone - Newport  Service 1 (NTAO001) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Rogerstone, Morrisons 0958 1158 1358 1558 
Mount Pleasant, Rolls Walk 1006 1206 1406 1606 
Cefn Wood, Thornbury Park Post Office 1016 1216 1416 1616 
High Cross Lane 1018 1218 1418 1618 
Glasllwch, Canberra Crescent 1023 1223 1423 1623 
Newport Bus Station, Bay 11 1037 1237 1437 1637 
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Newport - Rogerstone  Service 1 (NTAO001) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 1st April 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT NWPT 

Newport Bus Station, Bay 11 0920 1120 1320 1520 1720 
Glasllwch, Canberra Crescent 0933 1133 1333 1533 1733 
High Cross Lane 0938 1138 1338 1538 1738 
Cefn Wood, Thornbury Park Post Office 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 
Mount Pleasant, Rolls Walk 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747 
Ruskin Avenue | | | | 1751 
Rogerstone, Morrisons 0957 1157 1357 1557 -- 

 
 


